Position

Director Of Food Services

Administrative Assistant

Accounting Technician

Production Kitchen Coord

Stock And Delivery Clerk

Site Food Services Coord

Site Food Services Coord

Cafeteria Cook Baker

Stock And Delivery Clerk

Other Positions Held

Food Serv Operations
Supv

Production Kitchen
Coord, Production
Kitchen Coord,
Custodian | - Day Shift

Stock And Delivery
Clerk, Stock And
Delivery Clerk, Stock
And Delivery Clerk,
Stock And Delivery
Clerk, Stock And
Delivery Clerk

Site Food Services
Coord, Site Food
Services Coord, Site
Food Services Coord

Site Food Services
Coord, Site Food
Services Coord, Site
Food Services Coord

Cafeteria Cook Baker,
Cafeteria Cook Baker,
Cafeteria Cook Baker,
Custodian | - Day Shift,
Production Kitchen
Coord, Production
Kitchen Coord

Custodian | - Day Shift,
Stock And Delivery
Clerk, Stock And
Delivery Clerk, Stock
And Delivery Clerk

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Department

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Total Wages

$92,419

$70,443

$63,495

$60,238

$51,538

$49,442

$46,870

$45,096

$40,926

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,402

$27,222

$18,106

$29,763

$15,601

$22,763

$15,186

$22,658

$23,174



Cafeteria Worker |l

Cafeteria Worker |l

Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafe Wrkr-Transporter

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker 1l
Cafeteria Worker I,
Custodian | - Day Shift

Cafeteria Worker 1l
Cafeteria Worker |l

Cafeteria Worker 1l
Cafeteria Worker I,
Custodian | - Day Shift

Cafeteria Worker I,
Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker I,
Cafeteria Worker 1l
Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker 1l
Cafeteria Worker 1l
Custodian | - Day Shift

Cafeteria Worker 1l
Cafeteria Worker 1l
Custodian | - Day Shift

Cafe Wrkr-Transporter,
Cafeteria Worker 1l
Cafeteria Worker 1l
Custodian | - Day Shift,
Custodian-Day
Substitute, Custodian-
Ns Substitute, Stock
And Delivery Clerk

Cafeteria Worker |,
Children Center Asst 1,
Custodian | - Day Shift

Cafeteria Worker I,
Cafeteria Worker 1l
Cafeteria Worker I,
Cafeteria Worker Il

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

$37,922

$36,307

$35,928

$31,996

$30,203

$29,632

$27,807

$27,451

$27,105

$25,909

$24,237

$26,253

$22,034

$16,669

$29,699

$4,792

$16,063

$12,142

$4,407

$9,438

$4,175

$3,845



Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Cook Baker

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Cook Baker,
Cafeteria Cook Baker,

Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker |,
Production Kitchen
Coord

Cafeteria Worker |,

Custodian | - Day Shift

Cafeteria Cook Baker

Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker |,

Cafeteria Worker 11, Site
Food Services Coord

Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker |,

Cafeteria Cook Baker,

Cafeteria Worker 1-

Subst, Cafeteria Worker
I, Stock And Delivery

Clerk, Stock And
Delivery Clerk

Production Kitchen
Coord, Cafeteria
Worker |, Cafeteria
Worker II, Cafeteria
Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker 1-

Subst, Cafeteria Worker

I, Custodian | - Day

Shift, Noon Supervision

Aide
Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker 1-

Subst, Custodian | -
Day Shift

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

$24,139

$22,034

$21,102

$19,479

$19,266

$18,385

$18,221

$17,778

$3,927

$3,458

$8,798

$0

$0

$3,034

$0

$2,882



Cafeteria Cook Baker

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |l

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Cook Baker,
Cafeteria Cook Baker,
Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker |

Custodian | - Day Shift

Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker I,
Cafeteria Worker 1l
Children Center Asst 1,
Chldrn Cnter Asst 1-
Sub

Cafeteria Worker 1-
Subst, Custodian | -
Day Shift

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |,
Custodian | - Day Shift

Cafeteria Worker |,
Custodian | - Day Shift

Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker 1-

Subst, Cafeteria Worker

|, Cafeteria Worker Il,
Site Food Services
Coord

Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker |,
Noon Supervision Aide

Cafeteria Worker 1-
Subst, Custodian | -
Day Shift

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

$17,650

$17,454

$17,378

$17,158

$15,587

$15,539

$15.416

$14,866

$14,837

$14,078

$14,050

$14,039

$13,872

$0

$2,744

$0

$2,848

$0

$2,468

$0

$2,369

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Food Serv Operations Supv

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |,
Noon Supervision Aide

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker |, Site
Food Services Coord

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker 1-
Subst

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker 1l
Cafeteria Worker Il

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

$13,619

$12,957

$12,620

$12,579

$12,575

$12,536

$12,386

$12,161

$12,092

$11,912

$11,860

$11,768

$11,306

$10,413

$10,402

$10,323

$10,289

$6,094

$100

$0

$2,011

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst

Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst

Production Kitchen Coord

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst

Tech. Specialist Lvl |

Tech. Specialist Lvl |

Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst

Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker |

Director Of Food Services

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker 1-
Subst, Children Center
Asst I

Custodian-Day
Substitute, Custodian-
Day Substitute,
Custodian-Ns
Substitute, Custodian-
Ns Substitute

Production Kitchen
Coord

Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Worker |,
Cafeteria Cook Baker

Office Specialist-Sub

Cafeteria Worker 1-

Subst, Cafeteria Worker

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

$10,285

$10,163

$10,108

$9,672

$8,398

$6,616

$6,214

$5,989

$5,951

$5,742

$5,301

$4,733

$4,562

$2,915

$1,550

$0

$1,665

$0

$0

$1,304

$0

$1,170

$961

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$241



Food Serv Operations Supv

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker Il Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst

Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

$1,550

$1,060

$969

$969

$678

$581

$211

$190

$241

$165

$150

$150

$0

$0

$0

$0



