Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Food Services		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$92,419	\$24,402
Administrative Assistant	Food Serv Operations Supv	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$70,443	\$27,222
Accounting Technician		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$63,495	\$18,106
Production Kitchen Coord	Production Kitchen Coord, Production Kitchen Coord, Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$60,238	\$29,763
Stock And Delivery Clerk	Stock And Delivery Clerk, Stock And Delivery Clerk, Stock And Delivery Clerk, Stock And Delivery Clerk, Stock And Delivery Clerk	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$51,538	\$15,601
Site Food Services Coord	Site Food Services Coord, Site Food Services Coord, Site Food Services Coord	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$49,442	\$22,763
Site Food Services Coord	Site Food Services Coord, Site Food Services Coord, Site Food Services Coord	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$46,870	\$15,186
Cafeteria Cook Baker	Cafeteria Cook Baker, Cafeteria Cook Baker, Cafeteria Cook Baker, Custodian I - Day Shift, Production Kitchen Coord, Production Kitchen Coord	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$45,096	\$22,658
Stock And Delivery Clerk	Custodian I - Day Shift, Stock And Delivery Clerk, Stock And Delivery Clerk, Stock And Delivery Clerk	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$40,926	\$23,174

Cafeteria Worker II	Cafeteria Worker II, Cafeteria Worker II, Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$37,922	\$26,253
Cafeteria Worker II	Cafeteria Worker II, Cafeteria Worker II	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$36,307	\$22,034
Cafeteria Worker II	Cafeteria Worker II, Cafeteria Worker II, Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$35,928	\$16,669
Cafeteria Worker II	Cafeteria Worker II, Cafeteria Worker II	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$31,996	\$29,699
Cafeteria Worker II	Cafeteria Worker II, Cafeteria Worker II, Cafeteria Worker II	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$30,203	\$4,792
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$29,632	\$16,063
Cafeteria Worker II	Cafeteria Worker II, Cafeteria Worker II, Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$27,807	\$12,142
Cafeteria Worker II	Cafeteria Worker II, Cafeteria Worker II, Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$27,451	\$4,407
Cafe Wrkr-Transporter	Cafe Wrkr-Transporter, Cafeteria Worker II, Cafeteria Worker II, Custodian I - Day Shift, Custodian-Day Substitute, Custodian- Ns Substitute, Stock And Delivery Clerk	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$27,105	\$9,438
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Children Center Asst 1, Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$25,909	\$4,175
Cafeteria Worker II	Cafeteria Worker II, Cafeteria Worker II, Cafeteria Worker II, Cafeteria Worker II	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$24,237	\$3,845

Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Cook Baker, Cafeteria Cook Baker, Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker I, Production Kitchen Coord	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$24,139	\$3,927
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$22,034	\$3,458
Cafeteria Cook Baker	Cafeteria Cook Baker	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$21,102	\$8,798
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker II, Site Food Services Coord	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$19,479	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Cook Baker, Cafeteria Worker 1- Subst, Cafeteria Worker II, Stock And Delivery Clerk, Stock And Delivery Clerk	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$19,266	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Production Kitchen Coord, Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker II, Cafeteria Worker II	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$18,385	\$3,034
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker 1- Subst, Cafeteria Worker II, Custodian I - Day Shift, Noon Supervision Aide		Food Services-District Office	\$18,221	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker 1- Subst, Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$17,778	\$2,882

Cafeteria Cook Baker	Cafeteria Cook Baker, Cafeteria Cook Baker, Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$17,650	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$17,454	\$2,744
Cafeteria Worker I	Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$17,378	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker II, Cafeteria Worker II, Children Center Asst 1, Chldrn Cnter Asst 1- Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$17,158	\$2,848
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker 1- Subst, Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$15,587	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$15,539	\$2,468
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$15,416	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$14,866	\$2,369
Cafeteria Worker II	Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker II	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$14,837	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$14,078	\$0
Cafeteria Worker II	Cafeteria Worker 1- Subst, Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker II, Site Food Services Coord	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$14,050	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker I, Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$14,039	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker 1- Subst, Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$13,872	\$0

Food Serv Operations Supv		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District	\$13,619	\$6,094
Tood Serv Operations Supv		Santa Monica-Manbu Onneu	Office	\$15,015	φ <b>0,</b> 0 <i>9</i> 4
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$12,957	\$100
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$12,620	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$12,579	\$2,011
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$12,575	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$12,536	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$12,386	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker II	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$12,161	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Site Food Services Coord	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$12,092	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$11,912	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$11,860	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker II	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$11,768	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$11,306	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker 1- Subst	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$10,413	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$10,402	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$10,323	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker II, Cafeteria Worker II	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$10,289	\$0

Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$10,285	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$10,163	\$1,665
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$10,108	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker 1- Subst, Children Center Asst II	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$9,672	\$0
Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst	Custodian-Day Substitute, Custodian- Day Substitute, Custodian-Ns Substitute, Custodian- Ns Substitute	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$8,398	\$1,304
Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$6,616	\$0
Production Kitchen Coord	Production Kitchen Coord	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$6,214	\$1,170
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Worker I, Cafeteria Cook Baker	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$5,989	\$961
Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst	Office Specialist-Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$5,951	\$0
Tech. Specialist Lvl I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$5,742	\$0
Tech. Specialist Lvl I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$5,301	\$0
Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$4,733	\$0
Cafeteria Worker II	Cafeteria Worker 1- Subst, Cafeteria Worker II	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$4,562	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$2,915	\$0
Director Of Food Services		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$1,550	\$241

Food Serv Operations Supv		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$1,550	\$241
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$1,060	\$165
Cafeteria Worker II	Cafeteria Worker II	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$969	\$150
Cafeteria Worker II		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$969	\$150
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$678	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$581	\$0
Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$211	\$0
Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$190	\$0